Hydraulic Quick Connect Couplings Em

Features

NBR O-ri ! . - .
A RS PRO Hydraulic Quick Couplings
Double shut-off -

Interchangeable with Linc-plated, Yellow Chromate Steel
FASTER ANV Series,

STUCCHI BIR Series,

INTERTRACO Aerles RS Stock No.:

Series, SAFEWAY
S565, HANSEN HA

15000 (GROMELLE)
Operating
temperature range: -
25 to +125°C

Male Self-Sealing Coupler
— (e.g. 745-4700)

Female Self-Sealing Coupler
— (e.g. 745-4704)

RS Professionally Approved Products bring to you professional
quality parts across all product categories. Our product range has
been tested by engineers and provides a comparable quality to the
leading brands without paying a premium price.
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Product Description

With this hydraulic quick connect coupling from the RS PRO range, it's never
been simpler to make and release connections in fluid transfer systems. It's
well-suited to a number of agricultural and industrial applications such as
tractors, oil well pumps and hydraulic jacks.

General Specifications

RS Article No.

Type

Description

Connection
T'(in.)

Diameter
(mm)

Hex. ‘SW’
(mm)

Length 'L’
(mm)

‘L1 (mm)

745-4704

FEMALE

1/4in BSP
Female
Self-
Sealing
Coupler

G1/4

25

19mm

48

N/A

745-4716

FEMALE

3/8in BSP
Female
Self-
Sealing
Coupler

G3/8

31

22mm

57

N/A

745-4693

FEMALE

1/2in BSP
Female
Self-
Sealing
Coupler

G1/2

38

27mm

66

N/A

745-4697

FEMALE

3/4in BSP
Female
Self-
Sealing
Coupler

G3/4

48

34mm

82.5

N/A

745-4729

FEMALE

1in BSP
Female
Self-

Sealing
Coupler

G1

56

41mm

100

N/A

745-4700

MALE

1/4in BSP
Male Self-
Sealing
Coupler

G1/4

22

19mm

38.6

14.5
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745-4722 MALE 3/8in BSP G3/8 26.5 23mm 39 18
Male Self-
Sealing
Coupler
745-4710 MALE 1/2in BSP G1/2 31 27mm 44 22
Male Self-
Sealing
Coupler
745-4707 MALE 3/4in BSP G3/4 40 35mm 55 27.5
Male Self-
Sealing
Coupler
745-4713 MALE 1in BSP G1 47 41Tmm 66 34
Male Self-
Sealing
Coupler
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